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
amenities. 4 bedrooms, 2 new baths, gorgeous new kitchen, 
hardwood floors, Large open floor plan living dining area with 
fireplace opens out to a huge flat grassy yard with room for 
a pool. Long driveway with plenty of off street parking, an 
oversize 2 car garage

Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Wshr

Open NEW11-2 530B2

62 Encino Single Family

MLS#14-803565

NEW PRICE! ULTIMATE IN LUXURY, STYLE, & 
CUTTING EDGE DESIGN

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310-691-7888

7+9
4533 ESTRONDO DR

$6,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Newly constructed architectural features tons of volume that 
makes way for stylish living against walls of glass that open 
to incorporate beautifully executed outdoor spaces Upstairs, 
find 6 generous ensuite bdrms incl. the secluded master 
w/pvt. balcony, huge walk-in closet, & deluxe bath. Multiple 
roof decks provide incredible space for outdoor entertaining 
& the yard is complete w/ infinity pool w/ spa, waterfall, & 
guest house. Home theater, elevator, vertical garden, 3-car 
garage, & more!

www.4533estrondo.com

Open red11-2 561D4

76 North Hollywood Single Family

MLS#15-886081

GORGEOUS, BRIGHT & AIRY 2 
BEDROOM/1 BATH

JN SAAD REALTY
David Pinkham 310.435.8616

2+1
6154 LAURELGROVE AVE

$530,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Amazing neighborhood on a quiet street this perfect turn 
key starter home is perfectly landscaped and it features an 
updated kitchen and bath, wood burning dual fireplaces in 
living room and den, beautiful hardwood floors throughout 
and bedrooms with ample closet space. Clean lines, custom 
window treatments and an open floor plan, den area leads to 
your private bricked patio with wood lattice for shade and a 
manicured, lush backyard!

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2 532F7

FRIDAY OPEN HOUSES
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05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-881203

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Lynne Rose Sahakian 310-281-4383

2+3
10490 WILSHIRE #702

$1,025,000 CONTEMPORARY

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY.  Easy to show.  An Amazing 
opportunity to purchase a rarely available “B” unit in the 
highly desirable Elegant Blair House.  Afternoon sun fills 
this spacious unit with light.  An open, airy feeling in this  
exceptional floor plan with 2 en suite bedrooms plus a 
powder room. Laundry in unit.  Balcony off kitchen and living 
room with western views. Endless amenities...24 hr Valet, 
Concierge, Pool, Fitness room, Tennis, Recreation room to 
name a few.

NEW632C2

62 Encino Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-884899

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Carla Patterson 310-779-8629

3+3
4727 PARK ENCINO LN #129

$879,000

RARE opportunity to own a 3 bd | 3 ba | den | 2500 sf Encino 
Towers. 24 hour guard gated community. S. of Ventura Bl. 
Located above waterfall overlooking pool area. 2 large decks 
+ huge patio. Corner unit has 2 fireplaces, master w/2 walk-
in closets, eat-in kitchen, din room, liv room, den, lots of 
windows. HOA incl earthquake ins, basic cable & water.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

NEW561D4

MLS#14-795969

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Carla Patterson 310-779-8629

2+2
4785 PARK ENCINO LN #138

$675,000 1sty-OTHER

Resort living at its finest. Move in ready. Exclusive Encino 
Towers. 24 Hour-Guard Gated Community.  Spacious open 
floor plan.Two marble fire places. Large eat-in kitchen with 
high end appliances.  Master incls generous walk-in closet. 
Expansive patios off the liv rm, kitch & master offer privacy 
amongst lushly landscaped grounds.  Swimming pool, spa, 
tennis courts & clubroom. Perfect for frequent travelers. 
Moments to Ventura Blvd.  Great for small pets. HOA inc  
earthquake ins., water, cable.

Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Stove,Frig

NEW561D3

BY APPOINTMENT 01 Beverly Hills Single Family

BRING ALL OFFERS!! VERY MOTIVATED SELLER!! $50,000 REDUCTION! GREAT OPPORTUNITY!! Move right 
in or remodel to your dream home. 3+2 + Detached Gst/Maid w/ 3/4 ba + clst (buyer to verify permits).

632H2
3+2

252 S ALMONT DR
$2,145,000 OTHER

Refresh. red2-5
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